Nr.
Nr.
Rr.
Nr.
RNr.
Nx.
NRr.
RNr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Ne.
Nr.
Ne.
MNr.
.
.
Ne.
Nr.
Nr.

.
Nr.
Nr.
Ne.
Nr.
RNrx.
.
Nr.
Ne.
Nr.

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

.105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

An Caroline
An Herder
An Caroline
Un Herder
An Herder
An Caroline
An Herder
An Caroline
An Herdber
¥n Caroline
An Caroline
An Caroline
An Herder
An Caroline
An PHerder
An Herder
U Caroline
Ant Caroline
An Herber
A Herder
An Herber
An Earoline
An Caroline
An Herder
An Herber
An Caroline
An Caroline
An Caroline
An Herdber
An Herder
An Herder
An Caroline
An Herdber

Jnhalt

8. Januax 1772 . . . . . ...
17. Qanuar 1772, . . . . L
24, Sanuar 1772, . . . .. L.
31. Sanuar 1772, . . . . . ..
6. und 7. Februar 1772. . . . .
10. Februar 1772 . . . . . ..
16, Februar 1772 . . . . . ..
22, Februar 1772 . . . . . L.
24, Februar 1772 . . . . . L.
26, Februar 1772 . . . . . L.
29, Februar 1772 . . . .. L.
7MWy 1772 0. L oL L
9. Wearg 1772 . . . ...
11 Méeg 1772 . . . L . . L
13.Waeg 1772 . . . o L.
20, Miry 1772 . . . . . . ..
21 Méry 1772 . L . o
etiva 28, Wdrz 1772. . . . . .
30. Wdxz 1772 . . . . ...
etiva 6. Yprtl 1772 . . . . ..
13. April 1772
19 Apxril 1772 . . . . . . ..
25. und 20, April 1772, . . . .
27. Wpril oder 1. Mai 1772 . . .
8. Mai 1772
13, Mat 1772 . . . . L L L L.
16. ober 20. Mai 1772

23. Mai 1772
25. Mai 1772
1. Suni 1772
5. Suni 1772
6. Qunt 1772 . . . . Lo . L.
15.Quni 1772. . . . . .. ..

Geite
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Nr. 196 An Herder
N, 197 An Herder
Nr. 198 An Herber

Abtitcgungen . . . . . .

RNadytréige zum 1. Band

Ammerfungen zum 2. Band
Negifter zu Band 1 und 2

Snbalt . . ... L.

Jubhatlt

12. Ypril 1773
17. April 1773
19. April 1773

Geite
........ 406



